
TESTS CENTRALISES DU 2 JUIN 2019
ARENA ÉRIC SHARP ST-LAMBERT 600 OAK

12H00 HABILETES OR

1 GABIELLE SIMARD ST-LAMBERT

2 ZOE VAILLANCOURT CHAMBLY

3 SARAH-RYM ZAOUALI BROSSARD

4 OCEANA OUELLETTE ST-JEAN

5 ERICA BEDARD LONGUEUIL

6 ANNY CARRIER ST-BRUNO

7 EMILIE CARON BROSSARD

8 GENEVIEVE BOUCHER-COSTI ST-HUBERT

9 KIMBERLY HOFFMAN ST-BASILE 

10 LILI-ROSE CHAPADOS CHAMBLY

11 MELIANE BELAIR LONGUEUIL

12 ELIE GRENON STE-JULIE

13 EMY CARIGNAN BOUCHERVILLE

14 RILEY HUFF CANDIAC

13H45 15 CHLOE BERGERON BOUCHERVILLE

16 JULIETTE BOIVIN CHAMBLY

17 VANESSA NADEAU ST-CESAIRE

18 CHLOE BOUCHARD ST-LAMBERT

19 ANNIE MINGRU YANG BROSSARD

20 CAMILLE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE

21 CATHERINE AUCLAIR ST-HUBERT

22 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY

23 JUSTINE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE

15H00 ELEMENT SR ARGENT 
1 LAURA HELLIKER 4GLACES 1

2 ALEXANDRE BECHETTE BOUCHERVILLE 1

3 EMY CARIGNAN BOUCHERVILLE 2

4 MAXENCE DUBEAU BOUCHERVILLE 2

5 ANNA-MARIE LAVOIE BOUCHERVILLE 3

6 SARA-MAUDE DI NEZZA BOUCHERVILLE 3

7 FREDERIQUE NADEAU ST-JEAN 1

8 BENJAMIN LEDUC ANJOU 1

9 EVE BOURRE MONT-ROYAL 2



10 ALEXIE BOUCHARD ST-LAMBERT 2

11 OLIVIA APOSTOLOPOULOS-KINGBROSSARD 3

12 CHLOE AU BROSSARD 3

13 ANAIS DUPONT LAPRAIRIE 1

14 EMILIE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE 1

15 SOFIA VANACKER LAPRAIRIE 2

16 ARIANE BOUCHARD STE-JULIE 2

17 MEGANE PLOURDE STE-JULIE 3

OR 1 RAPHAELLE PESANT BOUCHERVILLE 3

2 JULIANNE BROSSEAU ST-JEAN 1

3 FLORENCE BERARD GATINEAU 1

4 EMMY DUPONT LAPRAIRIE 2

5 JEREMY ALLARD ST-CESAIRE 2

6 SARAH CHAIBI CANDIAC 3

7 KATHERINE JACKSON ST-LAMBERT 3

8 OLIVIA APOSTOLOPOULOS-KINGBROSSARD 1

9 LOUIS-SIMON BERGEVIN LAPRAIRIE 2

10 QUENTIN THIEREN ST-BRUNO 3

17H00 INTERPRÉTATION ARGENT ET OR

1 AUDREY ST-LAURENT STE-JULIE AR

2 ELIE GRENON STE-JULIE AR

3 LEA CHEVALIER BELOEIL OR

4 ZOE VAILLANCOURT CHAMBLY OR

5 CATHERINE BEDARD LAPRAIRIE OR

6 AUDREY HOULE STE-JULIE OR

18H00 DANSES SR ARGENT

PASO 1 LAURENCE GIGNAC BOUCHERVILLE 1

2 MAXENCE DUBEAU BOUCHERVILLE 2

3 BEATRICE DAGENAIS-GUAY FARHNAM 1

4 ALEXANDRA OUELLET ST-BASILE 2

5 MEGANE BILODEAU STE-JULIE 1

6 GABRIELLE SIMARD ST-LAMBERT 2

7 ANNABELLE CHARPENTIER-PATRY BOUCHERVILLE 1

8 SARAH CHAIBI CANDIAC 2

9 ALICE ROY ST-HUBERT 1

10 MELYNA DAGENAIS-GUAY FARHNAM 2



STARLIGHT
1 SAKINA TOUGAS BELLAMLIH BOUCHERVILLE 1

2 JOANIE LUSSSIER ST-JEAN 2

3 ALEXANDRA OUELLETTE ST-BASILE 1

4 KELLY VONG BROSSARD 2

5 MAGALIE GAGNON ROUSSILLON 1

6 SARA-MAUDE DI NEZZA BOUCHERVILLE 2

7 CASSIOPEE OUELLETTE ST-JEAN 1

8 MAGALIE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 2

9 CATHERINE AUCLAIR ST-HUBERT 1

10 ANNE-SOPHIE HEBERT VARENNES 2

11 LAURENCE DANIEL ST-CESAIRE 1

12 MARILY LEMIRE BROSSARD 2

13 ALYCIA MARQUETTE LAPRAIRIE 1

18H45

BLUES
1 JOSIANE FOURNIER STE-JULIE 2

2 MARILY LEMIRE BROSSARD 1

3 EVE-MARIE SLIGHT LONGUEUIL 2

4 CHLOE BERGERON BOUCHERVILLE 1

5 CORALY LACROIX-MASSE STE-JULIE 2

6 CAMILLE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE 1

7 ALEXANE JEAN CHAMBLY 2

8 SARAH-RYM ZAOUALI BROSSARD 1

9 JUSTINE DULUDE NAPIERVILLE 2

10 CAMILLE LACOMBE LAPRAIRIE 1

11 JOSIANNE ROY BEDFORD 2

12 ELOISE GASCON-GAUTHIER VARENNES 1

13 CORINNE ROY GRENNFIELD PARK 2

14 MAGALIE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 1

15 ANNE-SOPHIE HEBERT VARENNES 2

KILLIAN 1 MELYNA DAGENAIS-GUAY FARNHAM 1

2 ELOISE GASCON-GAUTHIER VARENNES 2

3 JASMINE CORBEIL-LETOURNEAU BOUCHERVILLE 1

4 ANASTASIA GEORGIAKAKIS BROSSARD 2

5 ANAIS DUPONT LAPRAIRIE 1

6 BEATRICE DAGENAIS-GUAY FARNHAM 2

7 SEVERINE THIEREN ST-BRUNO 1

8 JULIETTE DENIS ROUSSILLON 2

9 KELLY VONG BROSSARD 1

10 JOSIANNE ROY BEDFORD 2



11 ZOE VAILLANCOURT CHAMBLY 1

12 EMILIE CARON BROSSARD 2

CHACHA 1 LEA CHEVALIER BELOEIL 1

19H45 DANSES OR

VIENNOISE 1 MIA LAGUE LAPRAIRIE 2

2 ELIE GRENON STE-JULIE 1

3 ANNIE MINGRU YANG BROSSARD 2

4 ROSALIE DUMONT LONGUEUIL 1

5 EMMA GRENIER BOUCHERVILLE 2

6 JULIE DESROCHERS STE-JULIE 1

7 EMILIE LABELLE LAPRAIRIE 2

8 LEA-JEANNE TREMBLAY ST-LAMBERT 1

9 QUENTIN THIEREN ST-BRUNO 2

10 BENJAMIN LEDUC ANJOU 1

11 CAMILLE NORMAND LAPRAIRIE 2

12 KASSANDRA POTHMANN-DUCROS BROSSARD 1

13 NOUR BRUNET STE-JULIE 2

VALSE WESMINSTER

1 ELEANOR BECK LAPRAIRIE 1

2 ANNA-MARIE LAVOIE BOUCHERVILLE 2

3 FELIX BACHAND CANDIAC 1

4 LEA-JEANNE TREMBLAY ST-LAMBERT 2

5 GENEVIEVE BOUCHER-COSTI ST-HUBERT 1

6 SOFIA LUSSIER BROSSARD 2

7 GABRIELLE TERRAL STE-JULIE 1

QUICKSTEP

1 EMY CARIGNAN BOUCHERVILLE 2

2 JOANIE LUSSIER ST-JEAN 1

3 JUSTINE DULUDE NAPIERVILLE 2

4 SHARLIE DESMANCHES STE-JULIE 1

5 EMILIE LABELLE LAPRAIRIE 2

6 LILI-ROSE CHAPADOS CHAMBLY 1

7 CAROLINE BECHETTE BOUCHERVILLE 2

8 FLORENCE BERARD GATINEAU 1

9 FIONA CAMPANELLI CANDIAC 2

10 MIA LAGUE LAPRAIRIE 1

11 AUDREY HOULE STE-JULIE 2



ARGENTINE

1 LILY-ANN LABBE STE-JULIE 1

2 LILI-ROSE CHAPADOS CHAMBLY 2

3 JUSTINE BRISSON LAPRAIRIE 1

4 EMY CARIGNAN BOUCHERVILLE 2

5 SOFIA LUSSIER BROSSARD 1

6 JULIANNE BROSSEAU ST-JEAN 2

7 CAMILLE ST-LAURENT BOUCHERVILLE 1

8 SHARLIE DESMANCHES STE-JULIE 2

9 BENJAMIN LEDUC ANJOU 1

10 ELEANOR BECK LAPRAIRIE 2

11 ANNA-MARIE LAVOIE BOUCHERVILLE 1

12 SOPHIELLE PLANTE 4GLACES 2

13 NAOMIE PAQUETTE NAPIERVILLE 1

14 JULIE LAVIGNE BROSSARD 2

SAMBA 

1 SOPHIELLE PLANTE 4GLACES 1

2 EMY CARIGNAN BOUCHERVILLE 2

3 JULIANNE BROSSEAU ST-JEAN 1

4 QUENTIN THIEREN ST-BRUNO 2

5 MAYA BELAIR LONGUEUIL 1

6 NAOMIE PAQUETTE NAPIERVILLE 2

7 JULIE LAVIGNE BROSSARD 1

8 BENJAMIN LEDUC ANJOU 2
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